
XI. GGI-Pokal 2011

JUNGEN AK 10 FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  2.50  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 2.501A+2T

In
fo

Niclas Joshua RUST BER  30.29  0.00 11.04 19.25 1  2

2F -0.30 -1-1 -1-1-1 1.802  1.50

CCoSp3 11221 3.003  0.67  3.67

1Lz 00000 0.604  0.00  0.60

-1-1000-0.10 1.805 2Lo  1.70

0000  2.300 0.00 2.306 CSSp2

7  2.00  0.00 0 0 0 0 0ChSt1  2.00

8  1.50 -0.17 -2  1.33-1 -2 -1 -21Lo+1Lo+1Lo

9  1.68 -0.20 -1  1.48-1 -2 -1 -12S<+1A+SEQ <

 2.00  0.17 0  2.171 1 0 0CoSp210

 19.18  19.25

Program Components 

Skating Skills  3.00  2.75  3.50  2.75  2.75

Factor 

 1.00  2.83

 2.58 0.75  2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.50Transitions

 2.83 1.00  2.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.50Performance/Execution

Choreography  3.25  2.50  3.00  2.75  2.25 0.50  2.75

Interpretation  3.25  2.50  2.75  3.00  2.25 0.75  2.75

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.04

  <  Under-rotated jump 



XI. GGI-Pokal 2011

JUNGEN AK 10 FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 1 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Marcus BECKER-KLETT BER  27.79  0.00 10.90 16.89 2  3

2T  0.00 00 000 1.402  1.40

CoSp1 00000 1.703  0.00  1.70

2S+1Lo+1T 0000-1 2.304  0.00  2.30

-2-2-2-1-2-0.40 1.805 2T+1T  1.40

0000  1.760 0.00 1.766 1A+1A+SEQ

7  1.90  0.00 0 0 0 0 0CSSp1  1.90

8  2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0 0 0ChSt1

9  1.40 -0.07 -1  1.330 0 0 -12S

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0 1 0CCoSp110

 17.36  16.89

Program Components 

Skating Skills  3.00  2.75  3.25  2.75  3.00

Factor 

 1.00  2.92

 2.67 0.75  2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75Transitions

 2.58 1.00  2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.25Performance/Execution

Choreography  3.00  5.00  3.00  2.75  2.25 0.50  2.92

Interpretation  3.00  2.50  2.50  2.75  2.00 0.75  2.58

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.90



XI. GGI-Pokal 2011

JUNGEN AK 10 FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  3.00 -0.27 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

Ref 

 2.731A+1Lo+2S

In
fo

Hans-Alfons VOGEL SAS  26.28  0.50 10.99 15.79 3  4

1Lz+1Lo  0.00 00 000 1.102  1.10

2S -1-1-1-1-1 1.403 -0.20  1.20

2Lo< -2-2-2-1-2 1.304 < -0.60  0.70

00000 0.00 2.005 CCoSp1  2.00

0000  2.000 0.00 2.006 ChSt1

7  1.90 -0.10 0 0 -1 -1 0CSSp1  1.80

8  1.40 -0.60 -3  0.80-3 -3 -3 -32T

9  1.76  0.00 0  1.760 0 0 01A+1A+SEQ

 1.70  0.00 0  1.700 0 0 0CoSp110

 17.56  15.79

Program Components 

Skating Skills  2.75  2.00  2.75  2.50  2.75

Factor 

 1.00  2.67

 2.67 0.75  2.50 2.50 3.00 2.00 3.00Transitions

 2.92 1.00  2.75 3.00 3.00 2.25 3.25Performance/Execution

Choreography  3.25  2.25  2.75  2.75  2.50 0.50  2.67

Interpretation  3.50  2.25  2.75  2.75  2.75 0.75  2.75

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.99

  <  Under-rotated jump 



XI. GGI-Pokal 2011

JUNGEN AK 10 FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  0.40  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.401T

In
fo

Samuel STEFFAN SAS  23.00  0.00 10.13 12.87 4  5

1A+1Lo+1T  0.00 00 -100 2.002  2.00

SSp1 01010 1.303  0.17  1.47

1Lz -1-1-20-1 0.604 e -0.10  0.50

0000-1 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

-2-2-2-3  0.53-3-0.47 1.006 2S< <

7  2.00  0.17 0 0 0 1 1CCoSp1  2.17

8  1.10 -0.10 -1  1.000 -2 -1 -11Lz+1Lo e

9  2.00  0.00 0  2.000 1 0 0ChSt1

 1.70  0.00 0  1.700 0 0 0CoSp110

 13.20  12.87

Program Components 

Skating Skills  2.25  2.50  2.50  2.75  2.75

Factor 

 1.00  2.58

 2.58 0.75  2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75Transitions

 2.42 1.00  2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.00Performance/Execution

Choreography  2.75  2.25  2.75  2.50  2.25 0.50  2.50

Interpretation  3.00  2.50  2.50  2.75  2.00 0.75  2.58

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.13

  <  Under-rotated jump   e  Jump take off with wrong edge



XI. GGI-Pokal 2011

JUNGEN AK 10 FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  2.60 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

 2.001A+1Lo+2S< <

In
fo

Dominik MOSER SAS  22.48  0.50 8.52 14.46 5  7

1Lz+1A+SEQ  0.00 00 000 1.362  1.36

CUSp1 -1-2-10-1 1.703 -0.30  1.40

ChSt1 -10-2-1-1 2.004 -0.50  1.50

00000 0.00 2.005 CCoSp1  2.00

-1-1-2-1  1.00-1-0.30 1.306 2Lo< <

7  1.90 -0.20 -1 -1 -1 -1 -12S+1Lo  1.70

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 0 0 01A

9  1.30 -0.60 -2  0.70-2 -2 -2 -22F< <

 1.70  0.00 0  1.700 0 0 0CoSp110

 16.96  14.46

Program Components 

Skating Skills  2.25  2.00  2.50  2.00  2.25

Factor 

 1.00  2.17

 2.42 0.75  2.50 1.50 2.50 2.25 2.75Transitions

 2.00 1.00  1.75 1.00 2.00 2.25 3.00Performance/Execution

Choreography  2.75  2.00  2.50  2.00  2.00 0.50  2.17

Interpretation  2.75  2.00  2.00  1.50  1.75 0.75  1.92

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.52

  <  Under-rotated jump 



XI. GGI-Pokal 2011

JUNGEN AK 10 FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.501F+1Lo+1Lo

In
fo

Luis SCHUSTER SAS  21.67  0.50 8.71 13.46 6  1

1Lz+1A+SEQ  0.00 00 000 1.362  1.36

2S+1Lo<< -2-2-2-2-2 1.403 << -0.40  1.00

1A -2-2-2-3-2 1.104 -0.40  0.70

00-10-1-0.10 2.005 CCoSp1  1.90

-1-1-1-1  1.20-1-0.20 1.406 2S

7  2.00  0.00 0 0 -1 0 0ChSt1  2.00

8  0.50 -0.30 -3  0.20-3 -3 -3 -32Lo<< <<

9  1.70  0.00 0  1.700 0 0 0CoSp1

 1.90  0.00 0  1.900 -1 0 0CSSp110

 14.86  13.46

Program Components 

Skating Skills  2.50  2.25  2.50  2.00  2.50

Factor 

 1.00  2.42

 2.33 0.75  2.25 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50Transitions

 2.33 1.00  1.75 2.50 2.00 2.50 3.25Performance/Execution

Choreography  3.00  2.25  1.50  1.75  1.75 0.50  1.92

Interpretation  3.25  2.00  1.00  1.50  1.50 0.75  1.67

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.71

  <<  Downgraded jump 

printed: 04.04.2011 17:20:51


